
Date
MICHAEL 
SCHOLL

KURT 
MONCINI

TATIANA 
MONCINI

DON 
SEYLLER

LEO 
PASTORE

DON 
SANOCKI

FRED 
GRISCH

TIM 
PETERSON

DENVER 
YARROLL

TOM 
BLASSICK

DAVE 
HOWARD

Targets Total 296 280 290 277 247 277 289 292 288 293 261
Bullseye 18 9 13 8 3 10 12 10 8 5 6
Targets Total 293 291 286 284 262 279 292 287 286 297 274
Bullseye 15 7 10 13 6 10 12 9 9 14 4
Targets Total 296 287 293 294 276 282 296 284 290 292 276
Bullseye 11 12 10 6 3 11 10 3 7 15 9
Targets Total 295 288 295 286 281 287 295 291 283 294 271
Bullseye 14 10 13 10 3 12 14 15 8 14 4
Targets Total 288 291 296 287 278 286 296 291 290 288 267
Bullseye 11 10 12 9 8 12 12 16 7 11 3

7/14/2025 Targets Total 290 291 294 292 281 279 292 293 279 286 253
Bullseye 3 9 14 6 4 11 13 0 5 10 3
Targets Total 289 293 297 295 269 280 294 295 284 293 285
Bullseye 9 10 13 11 8 8 13 13 8 10 12
Targets Total 296 288 294 290 248 286 293 288 291 292 272
Bullseye 13 6 14 6 3 6 12 10 12 14 6
Targets Total 292 278 296 294 275 288 288 287 289 294 275
Bullseye 12 7 16 12 6 12 12 8 12 14 5
Targets Total 290 288 297 285 276 270 293 294 286 293 279
Bullseye 11 11 13 6 9 3 9 18 12 17 4
Targets Total 294 288 289 287 271 289 276 289 284 285 280
Bullseye 11 11 11 6 3 7 10 12 8 13 9
Targets Total 279 286 298 288 273 287 290 288 283 296 272
Bullseye 6 8 13 10 4 6 10 12 9 14 2
Targets Total 295 291 294 0 282 290 289 291 277 291 279
Bullseye 11 10 16 0 8 11 9 8 6 18 10
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 3504 3447 3522 3164 3250 3400 3489 3475 3426 3501 3259
Bullseye 136 110 155 92 60 111 135 121 103 159 65

Bullseye League - Scratch Scoresheet

10/27/2025

Total

8/4/2025

8/11/2025

8/25/2025

9/8/2025

9/22/2025

10/13/2025

7/28/2025

4/14/2025

4/28/2025

5/12/2025

6/2/2025

6/9/2025


